Applications
SCD-6000 Streaming Current Detector continuously measures ionic and colloidal charge, which indicates
coagulant dosage in treated water. The SCD-6000 ensures optimum coagulant dosage.  Excellent sensor design,
to ensure that the instrument for a long time trouble-free operation, can save 20-30% of the cost of chemicals.
SCD-6000 represent new advances in coagulant dose control
The streaming current is one of the important electrical phenomena at the solid-liquid
interface, which was first discovered in the capillary model test. When the liquid is subjected
to a certain pressure through a capillary or microporous plug, charge transfer occurs during

Descriptions
Control Effects Figure Between SCD & Turbidity
Order Guide
Applications
SCD-6000
Streaming Current Detector
Measuring Range -1000 - 1000 mV
Accuracy 0.1%
Model SCD-6000
Resolution 1 mV
LED
1 L/min (Standard)
1 s
Sensor LED
±0.1%
0.1 - 10 m/s
220 VAC, 110VAC (optional)
4 - 20mA, -10 - +10V, 0 - 10V
Modbus (Optional)
Display
Flow speed
Response time
Self-diagnosis
Repeatability
Fluid velocity
It has been set up at factory, not
recommend to make adjustment
Sensitivity gain
Analog output
Supply power
Output
Communication
High / Low relay
SC-2 Controller (optional)
Full range adjustable
Alarm
Self-washing / PID
Zero adjustment
IP65Protection Grade
11"x6"
9kg
Install Dimension
Weight
Technical Data
1
2
3 4
5 1 - Sample Outlet  3/4” Vinyl Tubing 1L/m Out
2 - Sample Inlet  1/2” Vinyl Tubing
3 - Manual 3/4” PVC Ball Valve
4 - Bypass ½” Barbed Tee Fitting 1 G/m In (Optional)
5 - Overflow 1/2” Flex Tubing to Open Drain
Streaming Current Detector
152mm